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1 1 1 THYRSO CARMONA E2 JP RACING / SHERCO 00:10:24,7  00:05:07,7  00:04:22,2 | 00:19:54,6
2 1 2 LUIS ZAPPAROLI E1 JP RACING / SHERCO 00:10:35,6  00:05:06,1  00:04:25,7 | 00:20:07,4
3 1 3 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA E4 MATTOS RACING 00:10:50,4 00:05:15,6 00:04:48,1 | 00:20:54,1
4 1 8 ENZO TORRES ENA LMT RACING 134 00:11:08,7 00:05:29,8 00:04:55,1 | 00:21:33,6
5 1 36 TALES EIA ANDRE MOTOS 00:11:15,5 00:05:35,4  00:05:04,8 | 00:21:55,7
6 2 37 EFRAIM DE MOURA E4 AMR 00:11:28,7 00:05:31,2 00:04:59,7 | 00:21:59,6
7 2 27 THIAGO DEVITA ENA CABO ENROLADO 00:11:35,1 00:05:35,9 00:05:09,0 | 00:22:20,0
8 2 6 NEDERJR EIA RIVOS RACING 00:11:38,2 00:05:38,3 00:05:15,6 | 00:22:32,1
9 3 23 GABRIEL ALVES ENA MOTO RACING 00:11:53,3 00:05:31,6 00:05:11,0 | 00:22:35,9
10 1 14 PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA E40 LMT RACING 134 00:11:58,4 00:05:38,1 00:05:20,4 | 00:22:56,9
11 4 7 DIOGO MARQUES ENA ANDI MOTOS 00:11:59,9 00:05:42,4  00:05:14,7 | 00:22:57,0
12 2 13 RUBENS NEITON E40 LMT RACING 134 00:12:00,8 00:05:47,0 00:05:18,4 | 00:23:06,2
13 5 31 EGMAR DE OLIVEIRA ENA CABO ENROLADO 00:12:01,2 00:05:39,9 00:05:26,0 | 00:23:07,1
14 3 12 GABRIEL MAZON E4 MAZON RACING 00:12:06,7 00:05:39,6 00:05:37,2 | 00:23:23,5
15 4 32 MATHEUS VALENTIM E4 0 00:12:23,5 00:05:55,6 00:05:10,6 | 00:23:29,7
16 3 21 HENRIQUE SANCHES EIA MOTO RACING 00:12:31,5 00:05:34,6 00:05:30,4 | 00:23:36,5
17 6 26 RODOLFO RODRIGUES ENA 0 00:12:37,2 00:05:58,0 00:05:24,8 | 00:24:00,0
18 7 39 JOAO VITOR ENA TRELHEIROS BORBORH 00:12:36,2 00:06:09,6 00:05:32,9 | 00:24:18,7
19 5 30 JOAO VITOR ROCHA E4 CABO ENROLADO 00:12:35,7 00:05:42,4  00:06:11,6 | 00:24:29,7
20 4 38 RENATO OLIVER EIA VIP HOTEL 00:13:15,3 00:05:56,9 00:05:30,4 | 00:24:42,6
21 6 4 GIOVANNE PASQUALINOTE E4 0 00:11:46,1 00:05:31,5 00:07:41,1 | 00:24:58,7
22 7 41 JONAS HENRIQUE E4 0 00:12:40,8 00:06:05,3 00:06:15,2 | 00:25:01,3
23 5 20 LUCCA BRONDI EIA POSTO BRASIL 00:13:07,7 00:06:08,7 00:05:48,3 | 00:25:04,7
24 8 43 LUIZ FERNANDO DE SOUZA E4 MATA CACHORRO 00:14:04,5 00:06:04,8 00:05:12,9 | 00:25:22,2
25 1 16 PRADELLA E50 OS ALOPRADOS 00:13:28,6 00:06:09,2 00:05:57,6 | 00:25:35,4
26 6 22 RUBENS SOARES EIA TRILHEIROS DE BORBO] 00:13:41,7 00:06:28,1 00:05:57,1 | 00:26:06,9
27 2 10 RICARDO TEDESCHI E2 0 00:14:04,8 00:06:19,3 00:05:48,2 | 00:26:12,3
28 3 33 EVANDRO VALENTIM E40 CABO ENROLADO 00:14:11,0 00:06:12,3 00:06:30,5 | 00:26:53,8
29 1 17 MARCELO MARCHETTI E55 M111MARCHETTI 00:14:46,5 00:06:37,6 00:06:32,8 | 00:27:56,9
30 8 24 DIOSERFAN ENA GUERREIROS DA TRILH} 00:14:06,6 00:06:50,5 00:08:06,0 | 00:29:03,1
31 9 25 LUIZ DORINI ANGELICI ENA GUERREIROS DA TRILH} 00:14:57,4 00:06:53,3 00:08:07,7 | 00:29:58,4
32 10 40 ADRI MACIEL TEODORO ENA 0 00:14:53,6 00:06:26,1 00:11:53,7 | 00:33:13,4
33 2 29 ANTONIO SERGIO VERRUMA E55 MULTMAQ 00:17:42,2 00:08:01,9 00:10:06,3 | 00:35:50,4
34 9 42 ALEXANDRE SILVANI E4 CABO ENROLADO 00:14:48,5 00:07:19,9 00:14:03,7 | 00:36:12,1
35 3 19 LUIS PAULO BRONDI E55 POSTO BRASIL 00:17:26,9 00:07:14,4  00:12:58,4 | 00:37:39,7
36 10 34 HENRIQUE ALARIO E4 0 00:12:38,1 00:53:00,2 00:52:48,7 | 01:58:27,0
37 11 9 MAICON MORAES ENA GUERREIROS DA TRILH} 00:56:28,1 00:52:46,3 00:52:27,6 | 02:41:42,0
38 12 28 BETINA TORREZAN ENA 0 01:16:20,0 00:55:53,7 01:40:00,0 | 03:52:13,7
39 13 35 FABIO VALENTIM ENA CABO ENROLADO 00:57:38,3 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 | 04:17:38,3
40 2 5 MIGUEL CASTANHEIRA E1 PANELINHA 01:32:09,8 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 | 04:52:09,8
41 1 18 0 0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 | 05:00:00,0
42 2 11 0 0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 | 05:00:00,0
43 3 15 0 0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 01:40:00,0 | 05:00:00,0

00:00:00,0
00:00:12,8
00:00:59,5
00:01:39,0
00:02:01,1
00:02:05,0
00:02:25,4
00:02:37,5
00:02:41,3
00:03:02,3
00:03:02,4
00:03:11,6
00:03:12,5
00:03:28,9
00:03:35,1
00:03:41,9
00:04:05,4
00:04:24,1
00:04:35,1
00:04:48,0
00:05:04,1
00:05:06,7
00:05:10,1
00:05:27,6
00:05:40,8
00:06:12,3
00:06:17,7
00:06:59,2
00:08:02,3
00:09:08,5
00:10:03,8
00:13:18,8
00:15:55,8
00:16:17,5
00:17:45,1
01:38:32,4
02:21:47,4
03:32:19,1
03:57:43,7
04:32:15,2
04:40:05,4
04:40:05,4
04:40:05,4



http://www.rallypoint.com.br/

Clas.
Geral

Clas.
Cat.

NG
Moto

Nome

Cat

Equipe

Tempo Pell Tempo Pel2 Tempo Pel3

Tempo
Total




Clas.
Geral

Clas.
Cat.

NG
Moto

Nome

Cat

Equipe

Tempo Pell Tempo Pel2 Tempo Pel3

Tempo
Total




Clas.
Geral

Clas.
Cat.

NG
Moto

Nome

Cat

Equipe

Tempo Pell Tempo Pel2 Tempo Pel3

Tempo
Total




Clas.
Geral

Clas.
Cat.

NG
Moto

Nome

Cat

Equipe

Tempo Pell Tempo Pel2 Tempo Pel3

Tempo
Total




Clas.
Geral

Clas.
Cat.

NG
Moto

Nome

Cat

Equipe

Tempo Pell Tempo Pel2 Tempo Pel3

Tempo
Total




